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565 Antigua Cres
Northglen  Oshawa  ON  L1J 6B5 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $599,000  
Sq Ft: 1500-2000  
Bedrooms: 3 + 1  
Bathrooms: 2  
Building Type: House  
Style: Detached  
Storeys: 1  
Exterior Finish: Brick, Vinyl Siding  
Land Size: 52 x 104 Feet  
Basement: Crawl Space, Finished  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

Beautiful, Spacious & Immaculate Detached 4 Level 
Sidesplit In Fabulous Northglen Neighbourhood. 
Renovated And Freshly Painted Throughout. Hardwood 
Floors, Pot Lights Throughout The House & Outside.

Porcelain Floors In The Spacious Eat In Kitchen 
Overlooking The Family Room And A Beautiful 
Backyard. Bonus Room On Lower Level Used As Office 
Or Extra Bdrm. Lower Level Family Rm W/Wood 
Burning Fireplace & Walk-Out To Deck..

All Elf's, Fridge, Gas Stove, Dishwasher,Washer,Dryer. 
New Furnace (2019). Hot Water Tank Is Rental. New 
Driveway Installed.

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 937-2731
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